‘* Selection Results

I Texas 1/16/2020
Department
of Transportation

RFQ Number 601CT0000004181 Legacy # 360RFP5040
Total Value of all Contracts: $15,000,000.00

Process Type: Strmind w/o Int
Number of Contracts: 10
Number of firms with responsive SOQs: 35

Number of SOQs Received: 35 Rank

Contract Nbr: Legacy # 360IDP5040

[EEN

Prime: HDR ENGINEERING, INC.

Sub: ARS ENGINEERS, INC. HUB DBE
Sub: LINA T. RAMEY AND ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE
Sub: MIDTOWN ENGINEERS, LLC HUB DBE

Sub: SAM-CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC

Contract Nbr: Legacy # 360IDP5041

N

Prime: PAPE-DAWSON CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.

Sub: CRIADO & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE
Sub: THE RIOS GROUP, INC. HUB DBE

Contract Nbr: Legacy # 360IDP5042

w

Prime: CHAD WRIGHT ENGINEERING, LLC

Sub: CP&Y, INC.

Sub: GORRONDONA & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB

Sub: THE RIOS GROUP, INC. HUB DBE
Sub: YVONNE NEWMAN ENGINEERING, INC. HUB DBE

Contract Nbr: Legacy # 360IDP5043

IS

Prime: CONSOR ENGINEERS, LLC

Sub: BINKLEY & BARFIELD, INC.

Sub: CIVILCORP, LLC HUB DBE
Sub: LINA T. RAMEY AND ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE
Sub: MIDTOWN ENGINEERS, LLC HUB DBE

Sub: TEAGUE NALL AND PERKINS, INC.

Contract Nbr: Legacy # 360IDP5044

(2]

Prime: LAMB-STAR ENGINEERING, LLC



Sub: ARS ENGINEERS, INC. HUB DBE
Sub: BGE, INC.

Sub: CIVILCORP, LLC HUB DBE
Sub: SOLARAY ENGINEERING, INC. HUB DBE
Sub: SURVEYING AND MAPPING, LLC

Sub: TEAGUE NALL AND PERKINS, INC.

Contract Nbr: Legacy # 360IDP5045
Prime: BINKLEY & BARFIELD, INC. 6

|

Sub: CONSOR ENGINEERS, LLC

Sub: H.W. LOCHNER, INC.

Sub: RESTL ENGINEERS TX LLC HUB DBE

Sub: RODS SUBSURFACE UTILITY ENGINEERING INC. HUB DBE

Sub: RODS SURVEYING, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: SHINE & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB

|
Contract Nbr: Legacy # 360IDP5046
Prime: ALAMO CITY ENGINEERS, LLC 7

|

Sub: GONZALEZ-DE LA GARZA & ASSOCIATES HUB DBE

Sub: HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sub: KCI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Sub: LOCKWOOD, ANDREWS & NEWNAM, INC.

Sub: MOY TARIN RAMIREZ ENGINEERS, LLC HUB

|
Contract Nbr: Legacy # 360IDP5047
Prime: ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC. 8

|

Sub: CRIADO & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: LINA T. RAMEY AND ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: THE RIOS GROUP, INC. HUB DBE

|
Contract Nbr: Legacy # 360IDP5048
Prime: ARS ENGINEERS, INC. 9

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

Sub: COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sub: HDR ENGINEERING, INC.

Sub: KCI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Sub: LAMB-STAR ENGINEERING, LLC HUB DBE

Sub: LINAT. RAMEY AND ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: MASER CONSULTING P.A.

Sub: MCKIM & CREED, INC.

Sub: VRXINC. HUB DBE

. ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|
Contract Nbr: Legacy # 360IDP5049
Prime: TEAGUE NALL AND PERKINS, INC. 10



Sub:
Sub:
Sub:
Sub:

CONSOR ENGINEERS, LLC
LAMB-STAR ENGINEERING, LLC
MIDTOWN ENGINEERS, LLC
SOLARAY ENGINEERING, INC.

Responsive Firms

Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime

Prime

CP&Y, INC.

COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, INC.

COSTELLO, INC.

H.W. LOCHNER, INC.
CIVILCORP, LLC

HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC.

BGE, INC.

BAIN MEDINA BAIN, INC.
SURVEYING AND MAPPING, LLC

GONZALEZ-DE LA GARZA & ASSOCIATES

VRX INC.
AEPARMIA ENGINEERING PLLC

LINA T. RAMEY AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

MIDTOWN ENGINEERS, LLC
KMCE, INC.
KCI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

RODS SUBSURFACE UTILITY ENGINEERING INC.

MASER CONSULTING P.A.
CRIADO & ASSOCIATES, INC.
SOLARAY ENGINEERING, INC.
MBCO ENGINEERING, LLC

T2 UES, INC.

MCKIM & CREED, INC.

RESTL ENGINEERS TX LLC

UTILITY MAPPING SERVICES, INC.

HUB
HUB
HUB

DBE
DBE
DBE

HUB

HUB

HUB
HUB
HUB
HUB
HUB
HUB

HUB

HUB

HUB
HUB

HUB

DBE

DBE
DBE

DBE

DBE

DBE

DBE

DBE
DBE

DBE

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35



