

Selection Results

1/16/2020

Legacy # 360RFP5040

RFQ Number 601CT0000004181

Total Value of all Contracts: \$15,000,000.00

Process Type: StrmInd w/o Int

Number of Contracts: 10

Number of firms with responsive SOQs: 35

Number of SOQs Received: 35

Number of SOQs Received: 35		Rank
Contract Nbr:	Legacy #	360IDP5040
Prime: HDR ENGINEERING, INC.		1
Sub: ARS ENGINEERS, INC.	HUB I	DBE
Sub: LINA T. RAMEY AND ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB I	DBE
Sub: MIDTOWN ENGINEERS, LLC	HUB I	DBE
Sub: SAM-CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC		
Contract Nbr:	Legacy #	360IDP5041
Prime: PAPE-DAWSON CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.		2
Sub: CRIADO & ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB I	DBE
Sub: THE RIOS GROUP, INC.	HUB I	DBE
Contract Nbr:	Legacy #	360IDP5042
Prime: CHAD WRIGHT ENGINEERING, LLC		3
Sub: CP&Y, INC.		
Sub: GORRONDONA & ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB	
Sub: THE RIOS GROUP, INC.	HUB I	DBE
Sub: YVONNE NEWMAN ENGINEERING, INC.	HUB	DBE
Contract Nbr:	Legacy #	360IDP5043
Prime: CONSOR ENGINEERS, LLC		4
Sub: BINKLEY & BARFIELD, INC.		
Sub: CIVILCORP, LLC	HUB I	DBE
Sub: LINA T. RAMEY AND ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB I	DBE
Sub: MIDTOWN ENGINEERS, LLC	HUB I	DBE
Sub: TEAGUE NALL AND PERKINS, INC.		
Contract Nbr:	Legacy #	360IDP5044
Prime: LAMB-STAR ENGINEERING, LLC		5

Sub: ARS ENGINEERS, INC.	HUB	DBE	
Sub: BGE, INC.	LILID	DDE	
Sub: CIVILCORP, LLC	HUB HUB	DBE DBE	
Sub: SOLARAY ENGINEERING, INC.	ПОВ	DDE	
Sub: SURVEYING AND MAPPING, LLC			
Sub: TEAGUE NALL AND PERKINS, INC.			
Contract Nbr:	Legacy	# 360IDP504	5
Prime: BINKLEY & BARFIELD, INC.			6
Sub: CONSOR ENGINEERS, LLC			
Sub: H.W. LOCHNER, INC.			
Sub: RESTL ENGINEERS TX LLC	HUB	DBE	
Sub: RODS SUBSURFACE UTILITY ENGINEERING INC.	HUB	DBE	
Sub: RODS SURVEYING, INC.	HUB	DBE	
Sub: SHINE & ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB		_
Contract Nbr:	Legacy	# 360IDP504	6
Prime: ALAMO CITY ENGINEERS, LLC			7
Sub: GONZALEZ-DE LA GARZA & ASSOCIATES	HUB	DBE	
Sub: HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC.			
Sub: KCI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.			
Sub: LOCKWOOD, ANDREWS & NEWNAM, INC.			
Sub: MOY TARIN RAMIREZ ENGINEERS, LLC	HUB		
Contract Nbr:	Legacy	# 360IDP504	7
Prime: ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC.			8
Sub: CRIADO & ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB	DBE	
Sub: LINA T. RAMEY AND ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB	DBE	
Sub: THE RIOS GROUP, INC.	HUB	DBE	
Contract Nbr:	Legacy	# 360IDP504	8
Prime: ARS ENGINEERS, INC.			9
Sub: COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, INC.			
Sub: HDR ENGINEERING, INC.			
Sub: KCI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.			
Sub: LAMB-STAR ENGINEERING, LLC	HUB	DBE	
Sub: LINA T. RAMEY AND ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB	DBE	
	1100		
Sub: MASER CONSULTING P.A.	ПОВ		
Sub: MASER CONSULTING P.A. Sub: MCKIM & CREED, INC.	ПОВ		
	HUB	DBE	
Sub: MCKIM & CREED, INC.	HUB	DBE # 360IDP504	9

Sub: CONSOR ENGINEERS, LLC

Sub:LAMB-STAR ENGINEERING, LLCHUBDBESub:MIDTOWN ENGINEERS, LLCHUBDBESub:SOLARAY ENGINEERING, INC.HUBDBE

Responsive Firms		
Prime CP&Y, INC.		11
Prime COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, INC.		12
Prime COSTELLO, INC.		13
Prime H.W. LOCHNER, INC.		14
Prime CIVILCORP, LLC	HUB DBE	15
Prime HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC.		16
Prime BGE, INC.		17
Prime BAIN MEDINA BAIN, INC.	HUB	18
Prime SURVEYING AND MAPPING, LLC		19
Prime GONZALEZ-DE LA GARZA & ASSOCIATES	HUB DBE	20
Prime VRX INC.	HUB DBE	21
Prime AEPARMIA ENGINEERING PLLC	HUB	22
Prime LINA T. RAMEY AND ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB DBE	23
Prime MIDTOWN ENGINEERS, LLC	HUB DBE	24
Prime KMCE, INC.	HUB	25
Prime KCI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.		26
Prime RODS SUBSURFACE UTILITY ENGINEERING INC.	HUB DBE	27
Prime MASER CONSULTING P.A.		28
Prime CRIADO & ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB DBE	29
Prime SOLARAY ENGINEERING, INC.	HUB DBE	30
Prime MBCO ENGINEERING, LLC	HUB DBE	31
Prime T2 UES, INC.		32
Prime MCKIM & CREED, INC.		33
Prime RESTL ENGINEERS TX LLC	HUB DBE	34
Prime UTILITY MAPPING SERVICES, INC.		35